
Item # V(1117, 1218)POSTER
- Full Color, Vibrant Digital Print
- Edge to Edge Print
- Full Bleed Capabilities

Item # V8.5x11-(1, 2)
- Full Color, Vibrant Digital Print
- Edge to Edge Print
- Full Bleed Capabilities

Pricing

Pricing

#V1117POSTER

#V8.5x11-1

BleedNo-Bleed No-Bleed

#V117BPOSTER

#V1218POSTER

#V8.5x11-2

Digital Print

Digital Print

Front

Back

 (7R)   

 (7R)   

8.15

5.09

1

1

9.17

6.11

1.79

1.53

12

12

2.03

1.89

1.68

.85

25

25

1.79

.96

1.11

.52

50

50

1.08

.57

.98

.44

100

100

.97

.53

.79

.43

.72

.42

500

500

2000

1000

.78

.50

.71

.49

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)
Full Bleed: Call For Pricing

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)

Full Bleed: Call For Pricing

Material
- 11 x 17 Non Bleed
(100 lb. Cover Color Copy Digital)
- 11x17 Full Bleed
(100 lb. Cover Xerox Coated Gloss
Digital Printing Paper)

Material
Hammermill 28 lb Color Copy 
Digital Paper (Not Glossy)

Size
11” x 17”
12” x 18”

Size
8.5” x 11”

Decoration Method
Digital Print

Decoration Method
Digital Print

Full Color 1 Sided Print

Item # V117BPOSTERItem # V1117POSTER

Item # V8.5x11-1 Item # V8.5x11-2

Item # V1218POSTER

6.11 2.03 1.41 .97 .85 .69 .63

11" X 17" POSTER 11" X 17" POSTER

8.5" X 11"
2 SIDED
FLYER

8.5" X 11"
1 SIDED

FLYER

12" X 18" POSTER

184


